
# First Name Last Name Company Title email Work Cell Industry

1 Danielle Aleman Wilen Direct Post-sort Supervisor daleman@wilengroup.com 954-949-6304 Printer

2 Angelo Anagnostopoulos GrayHair Software, Inc. VP Postal Affairs angelo@grayhairsoftware.com 856-924-2208 Software

3 Steve Belmonte AccuZIP CEO steve@accuzip.com Software

4 Jody Berenblatt GrayHair Advisors Co-Chair - Senior Advisor jody@grayhairadvisors.com 856-313-3847 Consultant

5 Carrie Bornitz USPS Co-Chair - Innovation and Product Devlpmnt Spec.carrie.a.bornitz@usps.gov 605-357-5052 Marketing, Research, PR

6 Lisa Bowes Intelisent Account Services and Postal Affairs Lisa.Bowes@intelisent.com 860-577-8077 Software

7 Watt Bryan RR Donnelley Postal Strategy watt.bryan@rrd.com 864-583-6589 864-266-8337 Printer

8 Roger Burgett Bank of America roger.burgett@bankofamerica.com Financial Services

9 Chuck Chamberlain NCG consultant Charles.Chamberlain@ngc.com Consultant

10 Alfie Charles Pitney Bowes Vice President, Government Affairs alfie.charles@pb.com 916-358-5655 Software

11 Stephen Colella The Calmark Group VP, Postal Affairs scolella@calmarkgroup.com 708-552-8265 773-426-9067 Letter Shop/Printer/Presort

12 David Coleman USPS Government Relations Representative david.p.coleman@usps.gov 202- 268-3745 Government

13 Rich Domagala Mystic Logistics Director of Postal Affairs rdomagala@mysticlogistics.com 860-652-6246 203-915-6418 Logistics

14 Sam Edelston Boardroom, Inc EVP SEdelston@boardroom.com 203-973-6257 Magazine/Newsletter

15 Kevin Elkin RR Donnelley Postal Solutions and Technology kevin.m.elkin@rrd.com 540-327-5299 Printer

16 Angel Ellis DOT Departmental Mail Manager Angel.Ellis@dot.gov 202-366-0036 Government

17 Jerry Faust Time Inc. Vice President Print & Distribution Jerry_Faust@timeinc.com Magazine/Newsletter

18 Rose Flanagan Data-Mail Inc. NSAML rosef@data-mail.com 860-697-6116 Letter Shop/Printer/Presort

19 Sharon Harrison AT&T Services VP Postal/Address Strategy, Finance sh3157@att.com Telcom

20 Jim Hess AOL consultant jameshhess@aol.com 954-232-4375 Consultant

21 Danielle Hobart Mystic Logistics Director of Business Development dhobart@mysticlogistics.com Logistics

22 Charley Howard Harte Hanks VP Postal Affairs - Direct Mail Charley.Howard@hartehanks.com 252-492-3418 301-606-2657 Printer

23 Lynda Hurley The Dingley Press Logistics Manager lynda.hurley@dingley.com 207-353-3491 207.240-7017 Printer

24 Rachelle Korland Sterling Jewelers, Inc. Mailing List Manager rkorland@jewels.com 330-668-5751 216-780-6104 Mail Owner

25 Paul Kovlakas Pitney Bowes Director, Postal Regulatory and Industry Affairs paul.kovlakas@pb.com 203-796-6714 203-727-7159 Software

26 Steve Krejcik Pitney Bowes, Presort Services Director of Strategic Technical Business DevelopmentSteven.Krejcik@PB.com 708-485 4764 708-508-4764 Letter Shop/Printer/Presort

27 Richard Kropski Arandell Senior Vice President Logistics & Supply Chain rlkropski@arandell.com 262-255-4400 Printer

28 Alice Manack Times Printing Co. Inc.  Director of Mail Services/Postal Affairs (MTAC Assoc Rep for Printing Industries of America)alice.manack@timesprintingco.com  920-994-2777 330-388-8957 Printer

29 Tom McKelvey AT&T Marketing Sr. Marketing Comm. Mgr./Managed Print Servicestm4592@att.com Telcom

30 Jim Morton IT Postal Solutions Quad Graphics Jim.Morton@qg.com 414-566-3344 Printer

31 Daniel Myrum Pitney Bowes, Presort Services Director of Data Research daniel.myrum@pb.com 402-935-3935 602-697-6958 Software

32 Trista Niswander Our Sunday Visitor Postal Operations Specialist tniswander@osv.com 260-359-2567 Non-Profit

33 George Papadopoulos Condé Nast Mngr, Distribution Operations, Strategic SourcingGeorge_Papadopoulos@condenast.com 212-286-3618 917-692-6751 Publisher

34 Dylan Purse BCC Software Senior Director of Product Strategy DylanP@bccsoftware.com 585-330-5509 Software

35 Anita Pursley RR Donnelley VP Postal Affairs anita.s.pursley@rrd.com 404-519-9505 Printer

36 Randy Randall AT&T Sr. Business Manager – Finance Billing Operations rr3745@att.com 713-780-5112 Telcom

37 Mark Rheaume AccuZIP National Postal Affairs Director & Partnership Liaison Officermark@accuzip.com 619-746-1130 Software

38 Zy Richardson USPS Public Relations Representative, USPS Lindsay.N.Richardson@usps.gov 202- 268-7841 Marketing, Research, PR

39 Rachel Richman AT&T Marketing Sr. Marketing Communications Mgr rr650n@att.com 908-901-2786 Telcom

40 Mark Riffey WindowBook WindowBook mriffey@windowbook.com Software

41 Bob Rosser IWCO Direct Director Postal Affairs, Products and Services bob.rosser@iwco.com 562-382-4725 Letter Shop/Printer/Presort

42 Kurt Ruppel IWCO Direct Marketing Services Manager kurt.ruppel@iwco.com 952-470-2719 Letter Shop/Printer/Presort

43 Kevin Sack Pitney Bowes Vice President, Enterprise Solutions Principal kevin.sack@pb.com 248.613-6873 Software

44 Daron Showalter USPS Marketing Analyst Daron.C.Showalter@usps.gov 202- 268-4078 Marketing, Research, PR

45 Tracy Sikes Quad/Graphics tracy.sikes@qg.com Printer

46 Wendy Smith Publishers Clearing House AVP - Fulfillment & Postal Affairs wsmith@pch.com 516-944-4801 Mail Owner

47 John Stark Condé Nast Exec. Director Distribution Operations John_Stark@condenast.com 212-286-3480 Publisher

48 John Stifter ImpactConnects Vice President - Solution Sales jstifter@ImpactConnects.com 612-638-1415 Printer

49 Mike Tate Bank of America SVP, Enterprise Postal Execution & Ops michael.tate@bankofamerica.com 980-386-5537 704-231-2043 Financial Services

50 Ben Thompson 4imprint Marketing Director, Retention, PR, Social bthompson@4imprint.com 1-877-446-7746 ext 8226 Printer

51 Phil Thompson Quad/Graphics Manager, Postal Operations phil.thompson@qg.com 414-566-4731 262-424-2006 Printer

52 Robert Wesholski Farmers Insurance Head of Postal Compliance

Print & Document Management, North 

robert.wesholski@farmersinsurance.com
616-956-4467

Insurance

53 John Whittington Time Inc. Associate Director, Postal Ops & Affairs john.whittington@timeinc.com 813-979-6668 813-226-7234 Magazine/Newsletter

54 Anita Wood Satori Software Senior Product Manager awood@SatoriSoftware.com 206-834-2671 Software

55 Lisa Wurman Quad/Graphics lisa.wurman@qg.com Printer

56 Emily Zwyghuizen Farmers Insurance emily.zwyghuizen@farmersinsurance.com Insurance
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